
FRIENDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2023 - 2024 PRESCHOOL TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

NEW STUDENTS (non-refundable)
Application Fee $20 per student
Registration Fee $105 per student

RETURNING STUDENTS (non-refundable)

Registration Fee if paid by 2/28/23 $100 per student
Registration Fee 3/1/23 or later $125

TUITION ANNUAL MONTHLY
AMOUNT PAYMENT*

Tuesday/Thursday $5,100 $473.14

Mon/Wed/Fri $5,900 $545.86

Monday - Friday $8,150 $750.41

Junior Kindergarten $8,400 $773.14

Tuition payments are for the hours of 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM.  Extended Care Fees are
$5.75 per hour or any part of an hour.  Children must be 2 years old by the first day of
school, August 28th, 2023.

Potty Training Class for 2 year olds (Potty Training is only offered for those
enrolled in a 2 year old class)

Tuesday/Thursday $5,920 $547.68

Mon/Wed/Fri $7,080 $653.14

Monday – Friday $9,575 $879.95

*ALL TUITION PAYMENTS are made through FACTS Tuition Management.
Tuition may be paid in full on or before July 5th or by installment plan, with payment
withdrawn on the 5th or 20th day of each month, beginning in July and continuing
through June ($9.50 per month payment plan fee applies).  Tuition will not be
collected in February, 2024 due to collecting the re-enrollment fee for the following
school year.


